
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 155.0 10

2 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 155.0 8

3 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 155.0 6

4 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 125.0 4

5 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 125.0 2

6 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 210.0 125.0 1

7 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 115.0 0

8 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 115.0 0

9 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 115.0 0

10 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 197.7 110.0 0

11 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 110.0 0

12 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 189.1 100.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 90.0 0

14 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.2 85.0 0

15 Dahlia  Hueso Liberal High School 170.0 75.0 0

16 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 209.6 65.0 0

17 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 340.0 10

2 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 325.0 8

3 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 255.0 6

4 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 197.7 240.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 240.0 2

6 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 225.0 1

7 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 215.0 0

8 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 210.0 215.0 0

9 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 210.0 0

10 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 210.0 0

11 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.2 200.0 0

12 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 175.0 0

13 Dahlia  Hueso Liberal High School 170.0 135.0 0

14 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 189.1 110.0 0

15 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 209.6 90.0 0

16 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 0.0 0

17 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 135.0 10

2 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 130.0 8

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 120.0 6

4 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 210.0 110.0 4

5 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 110.0 2

6 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 105.0 1

7 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 105.0 0

8 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 105.0 0

9 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.2 95.0 0

10 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 95.0 0

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 95.0 0

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 197.7 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 189.1 85.0 0

14 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 209.6 70.0 0

15 Dahlia  Hueso Liberal High School 170.0 65.0 0

16 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 0.0 0

17 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 252.0 625.0 10

2 Emily Saucedo Hugoton 222.0 590.0 8

3 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 205.0 470.0 6

4 Kayla  Bangs Liberal High School 220.0 460.0 4

5 Maryela Vargas Liberal High School 210.0 450.0 2

6 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 197.7 440.0 1

7 Daniela Lopez Liberal High School 185.0 435.0 0

8 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 290.0 430.0 0

9 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 415.0 0

10 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.2 380.0 0

11 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 380.0 0

12 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 250.0 360.0 0

13 Milengela Orta Segovia Syracuse High School 189.1 295.0 0

14 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 274.0 290.0 0

15 Dahlia  Hueso Liberal High School 170.0 275.0 0

16 Maria Orozco Syracuse High School 209.6 225.0 0

17 Zaira Anguiano Deerfield High School 187.0 0.0 0


